Pos

PP
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e el
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No.

98
49
37
44

12
17
11

77

25
28
47
30

Name

Dale Phelon
Jack Finch
Mark Furcini
Maurice Hull
John Cloud
Donald Soenen
Edgar Otto
Tom Salley
Michael Goodman
Ed Bull

Larry Carroll
David Lewis
Joe Pirrotta
Merlin Mitchell
Scott Murphy

Class
BSC-A
LSC-A
LSC-A
HSC-A
HSC-A
LSC-A
LSC-A

HROC-B
HROC-B
HROC-B
BSC-B
HROC-B
HSC-B
HSC-A
LSC-A

Laps Best Tm

7

COONNNNSNNNSNSNN~N

02:10.8
02:11.8
02:12.2
02:13.2
02:13.4
02:13.2
02:12.8
02:18.1
02:18.3
02:21.3
02:21.7
02:22.6
02:32.7
02:32.9

Make

00 Monte Carlo, 5867
06 Charger, 5927

05 Dodge Charger, 5927
88 Cutlass, 5868

94 Thunderbird, 5927
98 Taurus, 5927

02 Monte Carlo, 5927
02 Taurus, 5867

90 Lumina, 5927

98 Taurus, 5927

92 Lumina, 5927

89 Cutlass, 5917

92 Thunderbird, 5827
85 Buick Regal, 5927
93 Grand Prix, 5927

Hometown

Fernandina Beach, FL

Thomasville, NC
Phoenix, AZ
High Point, NC
Wellington, OH
Saline, Ml

Boca Raton, FL
Martinez, GA
Alpharetta, GA
Chapin, SC
Montchonin, DE
Jacksonville, FL
Palm City, FL
Tallahassee, FL
Thomasville, NC



